
Solar Farm Inquiry 

Neighbours and consultees 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Consultees 

National Grid Plant Protection - plantprotection@cadentgas.com  

National Air Traffic Services - Sarah.ALLEN@nats.co.uk 

Natural England - consultations@naturalengland.org.uk  

Bottesford Parish Council – clerk@bottesford-pc.gov.uk  

Designing Out Crime Officer (Police) – Stephen.Day7815@leicestershire.pnn.police.uk  

Society For The Protection of Ancient Buildings - casework@jcnas.org.uk  

South Kesteven District Council - Planning@southkesteven.gov.uk 

Severn Trent Water - Planning.APEast@severntrent.co.uk  

Victorian Society- admin@victoriansociety.org.uk 

Leicestershire Wildlife Trust - info@lrwt.org.uk 

Network Rail - townplanninglne@networkrail.co.uk 

Civil Aviation Authority - windfarms@caa.co.uk 

Western Power - mjameson@westernpower.co.uk 

The Department for the Environment - npcu@gowm.gsi.gov.uk 

Highways Agency - planningm@highwaysengland.co.uk 

Historic England - e-midlands@historicengland.org.uk 

Environment Agency - planning.trentside@environment-agency.gov.uk 
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Sport England - planning.central@sportengland.org 

Historic England - e-midlands@historicengland.org.uk  

East midlands Airport - safeguarding@eastmidlandsairport.com  

Leicestershire Fire and Rescue Service - info@leics-fire.gov.uk   

The Georgian Group - casework@jcnas.org.uk 
 
Grantham Canal and River Trust - chairman@granthamcanal.org  

LCC Ecology - planningecology@leics.gov.uk  

LCC Highways - hdc@leics.gov.uk                   

Local Lead Flood Authority - llfa@leics.gov.uk 

LCC Forestry - Forestry@leics.gov.uk  

LCC Archaeology - planning.archaeology@leics.gov.uk 

Melton Mowbray and District Civic Society - meltoncivic@gmail.com  

MBC Conservation Officer - tebbs@melton.gov.uk 

MBC Economic Development Officer – mramshaw@melton.gov.uk  

MBC Environmental Health Officer - environmentalhealth@melton.gov.uk 

Canal and River Trust - planning@canalrivertrust.org.uk   

Croxton Kerrial Ward Councillor - ahewson@melton.gov.uk 

Long Clawson and Stathern Ward Councillors - cevans@melton.gov.uk and sorson@melton.gov.uk 

Barkestone Redmile and Plungar Parish Council - 

clerk@barkestoneplungarredmileparishcouncil.org.uk 

Belvoir Parish Council - clerk@belvoirparishcouncil.org.uk 

Barrowby Parish Council - clerk@barrowbyparishcounvil.gov.uk  

Woolsthorpe by Belvoir Parish Council - clerk@woolsthorpepc.org.uk  

Sedgebrook Parish Council - clerksedgebrook@gmail.com  
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